
The 2021 NDA National Championship - 

Virtual - 

Saturday, April 17

Varsity TV 

Airing Time 
SCHOOL CITY ST DIVISION 

9:00 AM

Liberty Middle School Madison  AL Jr. High/Middle School - Pom

Oakland Middle School Murfreesboro TN Jr. High/Middle School - Pom

South Warren High School Bowling Green KY Junior Varsity - Pom

Oakville High School Saint Louis MO Junior Varsity - Pom

Hartselle High School Hartselle AL Junior Varsity - Pom

St Michael the Archangel High School Baton Rouge LA Small Varsity - Pom

New Smyrna Beach High School New Smyrna FL Small Varsity - Pom

Bethpage High School Bethpage NY Small Varsity - Pom

Russell High School Russell KY Small Varsity - Pom

Evergreen High School Evergreen CO Small Varsity - Pom

Oak Hills High School Cincinnati OH Small Varsity - Pom

Ursuline Academy Saint Louis MO Small Varsity - Pom

Henderson County High School Henderson KY Small Varsity - Pom

Mater Dei High School Santa Ana CA Small Varsity - Pom

Gallatin High School Gallatin TN Small Varsity - Pom

Buckhorn High School New Market AL Small Varsity - Pom

Oakville High School Saint Louis MO Small Varsity - Pom

MacArthur High School San Antonio TX Small Varsity - Pom

Sachem North High School Ronkonkoma NY Medium Varsity - Pom

Ankeny Centennial High School Ankeny IA Medium Varsity - Pom

Eaglecrest High School Aurora CO Medium Varsity - Pom

Coronado High School Henderson NV Medium Varsity - Pom

Mountain Vista High School Highlands Ranch CO Medium Varsity - Pom

St Agnes Academy Houston TX Medium Varsity - Pom

Madisonville North Hopkins High School Madisonville KY Medium Varsity - Pom

Mehlville High School Saint Louis MO Medium Varsity - Pom

Basic High School Henderson NV Medium Varsity - Pom

Cardinal Gibbons High School Raleigh NC Medium Varsity - Pom

Wentzville-Holt High School Wentzville MO Medium Varsity - Pom

Olathe Northwest High School Olathe KS Large Varsity - Pom

Roswell High School Roswell NM Large Varsity - Pom

Hopkins County Central High School Madisonville KY Large Varsity - Pom

Smithtown High School West Smithtown NY Large Varsity - Pom

Broomfield High School Broomfield CO Large Varsity - Pom

Johnston High School Johnston IA Large Varsity - Pom

Rock Bridge High School Columbia MO Large Varsity - Pom

Welcome to NDA High School Nationals Virtual! 

10:15 AM- 

11:15 AM 

9:00 AM- 10:00 

AM 



The 2021 NDA National Championship - 

Virtual - 
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Varsity TV 

Airing Time 
SCHOOL CITY ST DIVISION 

Rancocas Valley High School Mount Holly NJ Varsity - Team Performance

Sachem East High School Farmingville NY Varsity - Team Performance

Vestavia Hills High School Vestavia Hills AL Varsity - Team Performance

Rock Bridge High School Columbia MO Varsity - Team Performance

Bethpage High School Bethpage NY Varsity - Team Performance

Coral Gables High School Coral Gables FL Junior Varsity - Kick

Hartselle High School Hartselle AL Junior Varsity - Kick

Bethpage High School Bethpage NY Junior Varsity - Kick

Oakville High School Saint Louis MO Junior Varsity - Kick

New Smyrna Beach High School New Smyrna FL Junior Varsity - Kick

Bethpage High School Bethpage NY Small Varsity - Kick

Coral Gables High School Coral Gables FL Small Varsity - Kick

New Smyrna Beach High School New Smyrna FL Small Varsity - Kick

Superior High School Superior NE Small Varsity - Kick

MacArthur High School San Antonio TX Small Varsity - Kick

Ankeny Centennial High School Ankeny IA Large Varsity - Kick

Syosset High School Syosset NY Large Varsity - Kick

Smithtown High School West Smithtown NY Large Varsity - Kick

Rancocas Valley High School Mount Holly NJ Large Varsity - Kick

Oakville High School Saint Louis MO Large Varsity - Kick

Coral Gables High School Coral Gables FL Junior Varsity - Jazz

Mustang High School Mustang OK Junior Varsity - Jazz

Ankeny Centennial High School Ankeny IA Medium Varsity - Jazz

Nease High School Ponte Vedra FL Medium Varsity - Jazz

Park Hill South High School Riverside MO Medium Varsity - Jazz

Bishop O'Connell High School Arlington VA Medium Varsity - Jazz

Mustang High School Mustang OK Medium Varsity - Jazz

Mill Valley High School Shawnee KS Medium Varsity - Jazz

Vestavia Hills High School Vestavia Hills AL Medium Varsity - Jazz

Roswell High School Roswell NM Medium Varsity - Jazz

Blue Springs High School Blue Springs MO Large Varsity - Jazz

Johnston High School Johnston IA Large Varsity - Jazz

Kimberly High School Kimberly WI Large Varsity - Jazz

Wentzville-Holt High School Wentzville MO Large Varsity - Jazz

Dutch Fork High School Irmo SC Large Varsity - Jazz

Olathe Northwest High School Olathe KS Large Varsity - Jazz

Sachem East High School Farmingville NY Small Varsity - Jazz

Coronado High School Henderson NV Small Varsity - Jazz

Coral Gables High School Coral Gables FL Small Varsity - Jazz

Ursuline Academy Saint Louis MO Small Varsity - Jazz

Mountain Vista High School Highlands Ranch CO Small Varsity - Jazz

Dupont Manual High School Louisville KY Small Varsity - Jazz

Sachem North High School Ronkonkoma NY Small Varsity - Jazz

Syosset High School Syosset NY Small Varsity - Jazz

Barbara Goleman High School Hialeah FL Small Varsity - Jazz

Mehlville High School Saint Louis MO Small Varsity - Jazz

Oak Hills High School Cincinnati OH Small Varsity - Jazz

Greeley West High School Greeley CO Small Varsity - Jazz

St Michael the Archangel High School Baton Rouge LA Small Varsity - Jazz

11:30 AM- 

12:30 PM

12:45 PM-    

1:35 PM 

1:45 PM-    2:25 

PM 
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Liberty Middle School Madison  AL Jr. High/Middle School - Hip Hop

Oakland Middle School Murfreesboro TN Jr. High/Middle School - Hip Hop

South Warren High School Bowling Green KY Junior Varsity - Hip Hop

South Park High School South Park PA Small Varsity - Hip Hop

Mehlville High School Saint Louis MO Small Varsity - Hip Hop

Gallatin High School Gallatin TN Small Varsity - Hip Hop

Eaglecrest High School Aurora CO Small Varsity - Hip Hop

Daviess County High School Owensboro KY Small Varsity - Hip Hop

Oak Hills High School Cincinnati OH Small Varsity - Hip Hop

Buckhorn High School New Market AL Small Varsity - Hip Hop

Henderson County High School Henderson KY Small Varsity - Hip Hop

Park Hill South High School Riverside MO Medium Varsity - Hip Hop

Dutch Fork High School Irmo SC Medium Varsity - Hip Hop

Basic High School Henderson NV Medium Varsity - Hip Hop

Madisonville North Hopkins High School Madisonville KY Medium Varsity - Hip Hop

Dupont Manual High School Louisville KY Medium Varsity - Hip Hop

Pattonville High School Maryland Heights MO Medium Varsity - Hip Hop

MacArthur High School San Antonio TX Medium Varsity - Hip Hop

Russell High School Russell KY Medium Varsity - Hip Hop

Hopkins County Central High School Madisonville KY Large Varsity - Hip Hop

Kimberly High School Kimberly WI Large Varsity - Hip Hop

Johnson High School San Antonio TX Large Varsity - Hip Hop

Wentzville-Holt High School Wentzville MO Large Varsity - Hip Hop

Blue Springs High School Blue Springs MO Large Varsity - Hip Hop

Broomfield High School Broomfield CO Large Varsity - Hip Hop

Evanston Township High School Evanston IL Large Varsity - Hip Hop

Mustang High School Mustang OK Large Varsity - Hip Hop

2:45 PM-    3:25 

PM
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Oakland Middle School Murfreesboro TN Jr. High/Middle School - Game Day

South Warren High School Bowling Green KY Junior Varsity - Game Day

Mustang High School Mustang OK Junior Varsity - Game Day

Oakville High School Saint Louis MO Junior Varsity - Game Day

Olathe Northwest High School Olathe KS Varsity - Game Day - Large

Park Hill South High School Riverside MO Varsity - Game Day - Large

Johnson High School San Antonio TX Varsity - Game Day - Large

Rock Bridge High School Columbia MO Varsity - Game Day - Large

Dupont Manual High School Louisville KY Varsity - Game Day - Large

Vestavia Hills High School Vestavia Hills AL Varsity - Game Day - Large

Oakville High School Saint Louis MO Varsity - Game Day - Large

Nease High School Ponte Vedra FL Varsity - Game Day - Large

Mustang High School Mustang OK Varsity - Game Day - Large

Blue Springs High School Blue Springs MO Varsity - Game Day - Large

Bishop O'Connell High School Arlington VA Varsity - Game Day - Medium

Mill Valley High School Shawnee KS Varsity - Game Day - Medium

Russell High School Russell KY Varsity - Game Day - Medium

Yorktown High School Arlington VA Varsity - Game Day - Medium

Daviess County High School Owensboro KY Varsity - Game Day - Medium

Buckhorn High School New Market AL Varsity - Game Day - Small

Greeley West High School Greeley CO Varsity - Game Day - Small

Henderson County High School Henderson KY Varsity - Game Day - Small

St Dominic Academy Jersey City NJ Varsity - Game Day - Small

South Park High School South Park PA Varsity - Game Day - Small

6:00 PM NDA MASTER CLASS  WITH JENNY DURBIN-SMITH

4:45 PM - 6:00 

PM




